
Monday, September 15 Dance and Registration Monday, January 5

Friday, September 19 Dance and Registration Friday, January 9

Monday, September 22 Monday, January 12

Friday, September 26 Friday, January 16

Monday, September 29 Monday, January 19

Friday, October 3 Friday, January 23

Monday, October 6 Monday, January 26

Friday, October 10 No Class Friday, January 30

Monday, October 13 Happy Thanksgiving Monday, February 2

Friday, October 17 Friday, February 6

Monday, October 20 Saturday, February 7 Church Annual Dance

Friday, October 24 Monday, February 9

Monday, October 27 Friday, February 13 No Class

Friday, October 31 No Class - Halloween Monday, February 16 Enjoy Family Day

Monday, November 3 Friday, February 20 Last Practice Before Lent

Friday, November 7

Monday, November 10

Friday, November 14

Monday, November 17

Friday, November 21

Monday, November 24 Friday, April 17

Friday, November 28 Monday, April 20

Monday, December 1 Friday, April 24

Friday, December 5 Monday, April 27

Monday, December 8 Friday, May 1

Friday, December 12 Monday, May 4

Monday, December 15 Friday, May 8

Friday, December 19 Last Practice Before Christmas Monday, May 11

Friday, May 15 No Class

Monday, May 18 Enjoy Victoria Day

Friday, May 22

Monday, May 25

Friday, May 29

Mondays Fridays Monday, June 1

Ages 11-14 - 7:00-8:00pm Ages 5-7 - 7:00-7:45pm Friday, June 5

Ages 15-17 - 8:00-9:00pm Ages 8-10 - 7:45-8:30pm Monday, June 8

Friday, June 12

Monday, June 15

ANY QUESTIONS? Friday, June 19

Monday, June 22

Call: Voula Kalogeras 416-346-6956 Friday, June 26 Last Day of Regular Practices

WILL BE EMAILED OUT AS SOON AS THEY ARE KNOWN

ANY CHANGES TO THE SCHEDULE OR CLASS CANCELLATIONS

Kali Sarakosti

Festival Dates: July 17-19, 24-26, 2026 Festival Practice Calendar to Follow

Merry Christmas and Happy New Year To All!

Email: dance@gocmarkham.org

Monday practices to continue during Lent, calendar to follow

Sunday, April 12 - Greek Orthodox Easter

Xronia Polla Kali Anastasi

Practices will resume on

Monday, January 5, 2026

ST. PANTELEIMON, ANNA & PARASKEVI DANCE GROUP

Greek Orthodox Community of Markham

11323 Warden Ave. * Markham, Ontario L6C 1M9 * Tel: (905) 887-7311 * Fax: (905) 887-0611

Dance Calendar 2025-2026

Friday practices will resume on Friday, April 17, 2026


